16t November 2021

Thames Valley Domestic Abuse
Steering Group

Domestic Abuse
Perpetrator
Interventions:

Changing Attitudes,
Behaviours and Beliefs

THE EVENT WILL START at 9:30am

Thank you for your patience.

WELCOME

Except for Speakers and Contributors dialling in remotely to
present, please would you ensure your mic is muted and your
video camera function is switched off — thank you

Please return your Evaluation Forms by Friday 26" November

Your Feedback is really important — thank you

Event Etiquette

7 2 Q




16t November 2021

Thames Valley Domestic Abuse
Steering Group

Domestic Abuse
Perpetrator
Interventions:

Changing Attitudes,
Behaviours and Beliefs

THE EVENT WILL START at 9:30am

Thank you for your patience.

09:30

09:35

09:55
10:00

10:25
10:30

10:50
11:00
11:10

11:20
11:25

12:15
12:25

Welcome Programme
Nikki Ross, CEO, Thames Valley Partnership

National Overview of Perpetrator Work
Ippo Panteloudakis, Head of Services, Respect

Q&A — Facilitated by Karen Evans, Wokingham Borough Council

Project CARA (Cautioning and Relationship Abuse)
Emma Hazan, CARA Development Manager, Hampton Trust

Q&A — Facilitated by Catherine Parfitt, Thames Valley Police

Probation Services
Katie Hopkins, Programmes and Interventions Manager, Thames Valley
Probation Service

Q&A - Facilitated by Katie Hopkins
COMFORT BREAK

Digital Interventions - (TAMS) Tracking and Alert Mgt. System
Craig Downham, TecSOS Manager, Thames Valley Partnership

Q&A —Facilitated by Nikki Ross

Thames Valley Mapping of Services
Becci Seaborne

Local Programme Examples
- Fresh Start, Milton Keynes - Sue Burke, CEO, MK-Act

- Family Solutions Plus, Oxon -Elmore Community Services

- Family Choices, Reading - Berkshire Womens’ Aid

Q&A on above — Facilitated by Becci Seaborne

Summary & Close
Nikki Ross, CEO, Thames Valley Partnership




