16th November 2021

Thames Valley Domestic Abuse Steering Group

Domestic Abuse
Perpetrator
Interventions:

Changing Attitudes, Behaviours and Beliefs

THE EVENT WILL START at 9:30am

Thank you for your patience.

WELCOME

Except for Speakers and Contributors dialling in remotely to present, please would you ensure your mic is muted and your video camera function is switched off – thank you

Please return your Evaluation Forms by Friday 26th November

Your Feedback is really important – thank you



16th November 2021

Thames Valley Domestic Abuse Steering Group

Domestic Abuse
Perpetrator
Interventions:

Changing Attitudes, Behaviours and Beliefs

THE EVENT WILL START at 9:30am

Thank you for your patience.

09:30	Welcome Nikki Ross, CEO, Thames Valley Partnership
09:35	National Overview of Perpetrator Work Ippo Panteloudakis, Head of Services, Respect
09:55	Q&A – Facilitated by Karen Evans, Wokingham Borough Council
10:00	Project CARA (Cautioning and Relationship Abuse) Emma Hazan, CARA Development Manager, Hampton Trust
10:25	Q&A – Facilitated by Catherine Parfitt , Thames Valley Police
10:30	Probation Services Katie Hopkins, Programmes and Interventions Manager, Thames Valley Probation Service
10:50	Q&A - Facilitated by Katie Hopkins
11:00	COMFORT BREAK
11:10	Digital Interventions - (TAMS) Tracking and Alert Mgt. System Craig Downham, TecSOS Manager, Thames Valley Partnership
11:20	Q&A – Facilitated by Nikki Ross
11:25	Thames Valley Mapping of Services Becci Seaborne
	Local Programme Examples
	- <u>Fresh Start, Milton Keynes</u> - Sue Burke, CEO, MK-Act
	- <u>Family Solutions Plus, Oxon</u> -Elmore Community Services
	- <u>Family Choices, Reading</u> - Berkshire Womens' Aid
12:15	Q&A on above – Facilitated by Becci Seaborne
12:25	Summary & Close Nikki Ross CEO Thames Valley Partnership